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Election Date: 1 11412014 Precinct Summary Report H
EMS

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMGl4
tt/4/2014

E - # Of Election Day Votes 238

A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes 203

P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PRECINCTSTATUS: REPORTED

PUBLIC COUNT: I 441

VOTER TURNOUT: I 46.18%

Os-NAR - LINARY
. - VOTES

E A P TOTAL

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=418 Governor
183 142 0 325 77.75% Bill Haslam (R)
24 31 0 55 13.160/o Charles V. "Chartie" Brown (D)
9 4 0 13 3.11o/o Shaun Croweil (C)
1 4 0 5 1.20% lsa tnfante (G)
0 1 0 1 0.24% Steven Damon Coburn (l)
5 6 0 11 2.630/0 John Jay Hooker (t)
2 5 0 7 1.670/o Daniel T. Lewis (l)
01010.24o/oWrite-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=421 Constitutional Amendment # 1

159 129 0 288 68.41Yo Yes
65 68 0 133 31.59% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=421 Constitutional Amendment # 2
154 137 0 291 69.12% Yes
70 60 0 130 30.88% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=407 Constitutional Amendment # 3
164 130 0 294 72.24% Yes
52 61 0 113 27.76% No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=392 Constitutional Amendment # 4
157 131 0 288 73.47% yes
53 51 0 104 26.530/o No

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=418 United States Senate
172 128 0 300 71.77% LamarAlexander (R)
38 44 0 82 19.62% Gordon Bail (D)
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Joe Wilmoth (C)

Martin Pleasant (G)
Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)
Edmund L. Gauthier (l)
Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (l)
Bartholomew J. Phillips (t)
C. Salekin (l)
Eric Schechter (l)
Rick Tyler (l)
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1
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(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write.ln

VOTE FOR 1
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TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH
(R) Cameron Sexton
(D) Judy Barnett
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1
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